Zeusroop

Food & Beverage Packaging

Product Data

BF Code
Description
Product Material
Top Diameter
Base Diameter
Height

Weight

Logistics Data (Box)

Pieces / Box
Pieces / Inner

Inner / Box

Box Material

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Outer Packaging Weight
Inner Packaging Weight
EAN Number

Logistics Data (Pallet)

CUPOOO535

Boxes / Pallet
Boxes / Row

Rows / Pallet
Pallet Dimensions

7oy RECEIVED

Thomas Ridley QC Dept.
TBC ] fal 11:01, 2 Oct 2024

40z Single Wall Cup White The food informato

Virgin Paper

supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided
by the respective product manufacturer, Whilst we use reasonable endeavours to
%

6 2 m m As product mYormauon ingredients, nutrmona\ guides and d\e!ary or aHergy
full

m time to time, we recommend that

read the product Iabel prior to 'ng or consuming any such Ercducts You

45 mm

should not solely rely upon

the information we provide and make your own

n ti
suitability or otherwise of any given product.

60 mm
3.37g

1000

50

20
Corrugated Cardboard
30.5cm
24.5cm
29.0cm
3.8KG
3.37KG
0.395 KG
0.035 KG

5397054308714

90
15

6
1.00x1.20 x 1.85M

Zeus Food, Lancaster Way, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade. SG18 8YL

www.zeuspackaging.com | Tel: 0333 200 0757 | E: sales@zeuspackaging.com |



mailto:sales@zeuspackaging.com
Charly.Leathers
Stamp


