





RECEIVED
Thomas Ridley QC Dept.
11:01, 2 Oct 2024

Product Data

BF Code	ТВС	FOODSERVIE
Description	4oz Single Wall Cup White	The food information by the respective pecheck this information (whether express or or complete in any As product information advice may change read the product in should not solely reassessment as to it
Product Material	Virgin Paper	
Top Diameter	62 mm	
Base Diameter	45 mm	
Height	60 mm	
Weight	3.37 g	

Logistics Data (Box)

Pieces / Box	1000
Pieces / Inner	50
Inner / Box	20
Box Material	Corrugated Cardboard
Box Length	30.5 cm
Box Width	24.5 cm
Box Height	29.0 cm
Gross Weight	3.8 KG
Net Weight	3.37KG
Outer Packaging Weight	0.395 KG
Inner Packaging Weight	0.035 KG
EAN Number	5397054308714

Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / Pallet	90
Boxes / Row	15
Rows / Pallet	6
Pallet Dimensions	1.00 x 1.20 x 1.85M